Race Date
July 02, 2022
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Name
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Heather Horner
Mia Hoffman
Regan DeWitt
Nora Sellheim
Brigid Keran
Lauren Berg
Tristen Paige
Kinley Prestegard
Kerrie Berg
Andrea Patten
Rochelle Boyd
Kris VanWilgen-Hammitt
Kala Knight

Rae Lopez
Emma Brown
Deb Dunham
Jess Gowan
Kaitie Holmes
Christine Louvar
Emily Westover
Christine Lauzon
Lisa Holy
Michaela Bellefy
Stephanie Else
Carrie Campbell
Tina Greenwaldt
Erin Gamst
Sandy Underwood
Sarah Mokros
Tammy Johnson
Lori Jean Engle
Carly Amsden
Tenlee Schuster
Scarlett Keran
Piper Schuster
Madison Campbell
Tammy Iverson
Debbie Manecke
Meghan Dunham
Karris Termont
Isla Berg

Kim Fenske
Andra Vaughn
Joan Beaumont
Clara Keran
Sherry Holloway
Rebecca Keran
Hannah Engle
Jaley Langowski

Bemidji Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Bismarck ND

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

Grand Forks ND

Bemidji MN

Grand Forks ND
Manvel ND

Bemidji MN

Grand Forks ND
Plymouth MN

Bemidji MN
Palo 1A

Grand Forks ND
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Little Canada MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN
Rockville MN

Rochester MN

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1:30-39

2714
2750
2691
2744
2719
2762
2766
2760
2759
2784
2676
2783
2725
2763
2757
2693
2703
2711
2727
2785
2772
2713
2672
2694
2677
2705
2701
2776
2730
2717
2698
2756
2742
2724
2740
2679
2782
2771
2770
2745
2775
2699
2747
2621
2720
2710
2723
2697
2778

38
16
17
35
15
18
34
21
43
36
27
49
33
28
36
53
32
34
48
40
52
39
27
39
42
39
20
69
39
36
50
38
11
12

9
24
55
52
25
12
12
52
62
70
22
58
51
22
11
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116-21
16-21
30-39
0-15
16-21
30-39
16-21
40-49
30-39
22-29
40-49
30-39
22-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
22-29
:30-39
140-49
:30-39
116-21
:60-69
:30-39
:30-39
:50-59
:30-39
0-15
0-15
0-15
22-29
50-59
50-59
22-29
0-15
0-15
50-59
60-69
70-79
22-29
50-59
50-59
22-29
1 0-15

Female
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Race Date
July 02, 2022

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Marcia Roline

Jody Schuster

Jineane Williams

Kayla Henkelman

CJ Haluptzok

Noemi Aylesworth

April Aylesworth
Justine Loegering

Halle Loegering

Alicia Atkins

Amanda Claesson
Annie Claesson-Huseby
Jessica Schuster
Sydney Jordan

Gwenia Fiskevold Gould

Bemidji Downtown Dash 5k

City
Bemidji MN
Minto ND

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
West Fargo ND

Manvel ND

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2734
2739
2749
2707
2706
2609
2598
2789
2788
2587
2687
2688
2738
2718
2700

52
64
28
31
74
67
43
37

5
41
43
45
35
31
33

F
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3:
8:
15:
2:
4:
6:
16:
: 0-15
140-49
140-49
140-49
:30-39
:30-39
:30-39

50-59
60-69
22-29
30-39
70-79
60-69
40-49
30-39

Female
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Carson Maish
Tim Danger

Riley Berg

Will Termont

Jeff Cottrell
Tanner Schiller
Brett Kurschner
John Borrego
Alex Schoneberger
Grant Engle
Jeremiah Sellheim

Kenneth Gudmundson
Sidney Kingbird-Haugen

David Gano

Sam Schulze
Isaac Schouten
David Olson
Cody Lyle

Blake DeWitt
Ryan Webber
Chad Bannor
Ryan Stevens
Brandon Boyd
Dan Rogers

Eoin Keran

Dane Anderson
ERIC CARLSON
Owen Campbell
Joel Arnason

DJ Garman
Ethan Anderson
Justin Campbell
Theodore Holmes
Steward Jorgensen
Hank Bellefy
Joshua Cochran
Eric Billings
Preston Campbell
Corey Atkins
Tony Carr

Travis Amsden
Jon Huseby
Chase Loegering
Thomas Loegering
Robert Ferdinandt
Harold Aylesworth
Jorge Prince
Derek Greenwaldt
Patrick Keran

Results By Hero's Timing

Bemidji Downtown Dash 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Hermantown MN
Grand Forks ND
Bemidji MN
Phoenix AZ

Rochester MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN
Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN
Dilworth MN

Laporte MN

Bemidji MN

Palo IA

GRAND FORKS ND
Grand Forks ND

Palo 1A

East Grand Forks

Lakeville MN

Bemidji MN

Bemidji MN

Grand Forks ND

www. herostiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1:16-21

2752
2777
2761
2746
2765
2736
2726
2674
2764
2696
2743
2781
2767
2780
2737
2751
2753
2728
2690
2748
2610
2779
2675
2733
2721
2768
2685
2681
2758
2702
2769
2678
2712
2754
2622
2689
2673
2682
2589
2686
2755
2716
2787
2786
2773
2602
2732
2704
2722

18
22
21
17
30
18
17
44
29
22
35
24
16
33
19
16
51
18
12
36
30
29
34
60
21
43
46
10
66
55
17
42

1
66
24
37
33
29
41
35
39
50

6
37
35
67
50
38
52

M

=T LTSS ZSZSZSZSZSZS<ZS<S<ZS<CS<ZS<ZS<ZSXZSXZS<LCS<LCSXZCS<LCS<LCS<LES<LES<LSE<LELELELELE<LE<LE<LE<LE <L«

1

1

=
w O

=

© O NN W®WA

122-29

16-21
16-21
30-39
16-21
16-21
40-49
22-29
22-29
30-39
22-29
16-21
30-39
16-21
16-21
50-59
16-21
0-15
30-39
30-39
22-29
30-39
60-69
16-21
40-49
40-49
0-15
60-69
50-59
16-21
40-49
0-15
60-69
22-29
30-39
30-39
22-29
40-49
30-39

:30-39
:50-59

4: 0-15

11:
12:
:60-69
:50-59
13:
:50-59

30-39
30-39

30-39

Male
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Race Date
July 02, 2022

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54

Nick Campbell
Robert Schuster
Jaxon Mendoza
Wayne Hryniuk
Dean Engle

Bemidji Downtown Dash 5k
Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Hamilton OH 2680 38 M 14: 30-39
Manvel ND 2741 40 M 6:40-49
2774 11 M 5: 0-15
2715 60 M 5: 60-69
Bemidji MN 2695 53 M 6:50-59
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